High clamping force
Uses a toggle mechanism for force
amplification and toggle locking
Can hold a clamped state when supply pressure drops or residual
pressure is released
Spatter-proof construction
Fully closed structure prevents the intrusion of weld spatter
Equipped with a magnetic field resistant

Nil G
TN NPT
How to Order
Power Clamp Cylinder
ø80
CKZT Series
Clamp arm CKZT 80 A015 C S
Bore size
Offset
Arm position
Mounting hole
Symbol Bore size D1 D2
S 80 6 9
B 80 8 10.2
A015 Offset 20
A045 Offset 45
CKZT 80 TN 120 T
CKZT TN 105 T X2568 L
C
Center
øD1øD2
R
Right
øD1øD2
L
Left øD1øD2
Bore size
T TURCK
P P&F
Base type
With manual handle
Manual handle mounting position
L (Left side mounting) R (Right side mounting)
Port
Switch
cassette
Port
Switch
cassette
*  Switch cassette viewed from the front
80
67
[kg]
Proximity Switch Specifications
*  Switch specifications correspond to the manufacturers’ technical information.
*  Applicable to both TURCK and P&F
*  Please contact SMC for NPN specifications.
Black
S1 Load (Unclamping side)
S2 Load (Clamping side)
(−)
(+)Brown

S
Mounting hole
How to Order
Offset 20
Weight
Offset 45
Dimensions: Clamp Arm
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
(9)30 ±0.2
Center
Right
Left
10
8
76
�
30
63
50
.5
25
30 ±0.02
179
64
35
 ±
0.
1
20
 ±
0.
2
140 ±0.1
CKZT80-A015CS 2.17 kg
CKZT80-A015CB 2.16 kg
CKZT80-A015RS 2.21 kg
CKZT80-A015RB 2.19 kg
CKZT80-A015LS 2.21 kg
CKZT80-A015LB 2.19 kg
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
Weight
CKZT80 A045 C
Arm position
S
Mounting hole
How to Order
30 ±0.2
Center
Right
Left
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
(9)
10
8
76
63
50
.5
30 ±0.02140 ±0.1
35
 ±
0.
1
45
 ±
0.
2
64
179
�
30
25
Symbol D1 D2
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
C Center
R Right
L Left
CKZT80-A045CS 2.46 kg
CKZT80-A045CB 2.44 kg